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199701220000
22301

01/22/1997
11:58:38

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS,
KEITH

199603250000
94661

199702070000
41401

02/07/1997
12:35:31

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE,
BILLY J JR

199609160003
04881

199702130000
47881

02/13/1997
11:16:02

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, FRED

199703140000
79381

03/14/1997
10:12:15

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199506280001
69391

199703140000
79391

03/14/1997
10:12:18

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

199507280002
01021

199703310000
97601

03/31/1997
11:48:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUANG, ZIN 199403100000
77971

199704100001
10871

04/10/1997
09:21:23

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
CARL

199307120002
01751

199705050001
37771

05/05/1997
08:42:47

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199407060002
11901

199705050001
37781

05/05/1997
08:42:50

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199407150002
22701

199705050001
37811

05/05/1997
08:42:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199406290002
05501

199705050001
37821

05/05/1997
08:42:53

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199407010002
08821

199705050001
37791

05/05/1997
08:42:51

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199407110002
16361

199705050001
37881

05/05/1997
08:42:59

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199408020002
41691

199705050001
37851

05/05/1997
08:42:56

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199406100001
87611



199705050001
37871

05/05/1997
08:42:58

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199406020001
76871

199705050001
37891

05/05/1997
08:43:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199405040001
44641

199705050001
37841

05/05/1997
08:42:55

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199406030001
78321

199705050001
37921

05/05/1997
08:43:03

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199408240002
63331

199705050001
37951

05/05/1997
08:43:06

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199408040002
43281

199705050001
37961

05/05/1997
08:43:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199404040001
09031

199705050001
37931

05/05/1997
08:43:04

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199409060002
73641

199705050001
37941

05/05/1997
08:43:05

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199409210002
86771

199705050001
38021

05/05/1997
08:57:31

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199402230000
60281

199705050001
37991

05/05/1997
08:43:10

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199409020002
71491

199705050001
38001

05/05/1997
08:43:11

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199403030000
70141

199705050001
38011

05/05/1997
08:43:12

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199404040001
08471

199705050001
38051

05/05/1997
08:57:34

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199312220004
11371

199705050001
38041

05/05/1997
08:57:33

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199401070000
06921

199705050001
38071

05/05/1997
08:57:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199401190000
19371

199705050001
38101

05/05/1997
08:57:39

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199312200004
07501


