nstrument #	ch Criteria	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Faity Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	raye	Марвоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
99701220000 2301	01/22/1997 11:58:38	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS, KEITH					199603250000 94661	
99702070000 1401	02/07/1997 12:35:31	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, BILLY J JR					199609160003 04881	
99702130000 7881	02/13/1997 11:16:02	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, FRED						
99703140000 9381	03/14/1997 10:12:15	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199506280001 69391	
99703140000 '9391	03/14/1997 10:12:18	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERVICE INC					199507280002 01021	
199703310000 97601	03/31/1997 11:48:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUANG, ZIN					199403100000 77971	
99704100001 10871	04/10/1997 09:21:23	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, CARL					199307120002 01751	
199705050001 37771	05/05/1997 08:42:47	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199407060002 11901	
99705050001 37781	05/05/1997 08:42:50	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199407150002 22701	
99705050001 37811	05/05/1997 08:42:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199406290002 05501	
99705050001 37821	05/05/1997 08:42:53	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199407010002 08821	
99705050001 37791	05/05/1997 08:42:51	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199407110002 16361	
99705050001 7881	05/05/1997 08:42:59	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199408020002 41691	
99705050001 37851	05/05/1997 08:42:56	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199406100001 87611	

199705050001 37871	05/05/1997 08:42:58	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199406020001 76871	
199705050001 37891	05/05/1997 08:43:00	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199405040001 44641	
199705050001 37841	05/05/1997 08:42:55	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199406030001 78321	
199705050001 37921	05/05/1997 08:43:03	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199408240002 63331	
199705050001 37951	05/05/1997 08:43:06	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199408040002 43281	
199705050001 37961	05/05/1997 08:43:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199404040001 09031	
199705050001 37931	05/05/1997 08:43:04	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199409060002 73641	
199705050001 37941	05/05/1997 08:43:05	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199409210002 86771	
199705050001 38021	05/05/1997 08:57:31	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC			199402230000 60281	
199705050001 37991	05/05/1997 08:43:10	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199409020002 71491	
199705050001 38001	05/05/1997 08:43:11	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199403030000 70141	
199705050001 38011	05/05/1997 08:43:12	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199404040001 08471	
199705050001 38051	05/05/1997 08:57:34	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC			199312220004 11371	
199705050001 38041	05/05/1997 08:57:33	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC			199401070000 06921	
199705050001 38071	05/05/1997 08:57:36	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC			199401190000 19371	
199705050001 38101	05/05/1997 08:57:39	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC			199312200004 07501	